
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOETATIONS oi BULLION and SPECIE registered jn the week ended 27th December, 1922.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Norway
Denmark ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Kenya Colony ...
Bombay, via other Ports...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of \
the Exports registered
in the week ended 27th
December, 1922. )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

• • •

• • •

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...
• ••

3,700
...

1,082,859
1,150

•••

1,087,709

Coin.
^•^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

•*
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.
.

,
9
,

-

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom

£

...

...

. • .

• • •

• ••

» • •

...

Total of
Gold.

£

• • •

3,700
...

1,082,859
1,150
...

1,087,709

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

9 .

• •

^ ^

. .
, .
% .

...

Refined.

£

2,956
3,690.

430
23,250
1,852
• ••

• . •

595,547
850

628,575

Coin.

/•

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

»••

.. .

« • *

...
• • •

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom,

£

...

...
•««

...

...

. • •

"/

Total of
Silver.

£

' 2,956
3,690

430
23,250

• 1,852
. ..

• • •

595,547
850

628,575

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

2,956
3,690
4,130

23,250
1,852

1,082,859
1,150

595,547
850

1,716,284
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House. Endell Street, W.C. 2.
28th December, 1922.

J. E. H/VGGEK, Controller.


