AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 27th December, 1922. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

-	Gold.					Silver.					
Countries to which Exported,	Bullion,		Coin,			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom	'Fotal of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Norway Denmark Netherlands France Switzerland United States of America Kenya Colony Bombay, via other Ports Other Countries		3,700 1,082,859 1,150		 	3,700 1,082,859 1,150 		2,956 3,690 430 23,250 1,852 595,547 850			2,956 3,690 430 23,250 1,852 595,547 850	2,956 3,690 4,130 23,250 1,852 1,082,859 1,150 595,547 850
			,							-	
Total Declared Value of the Exports registered in the week ended 27th December, 1922.		1,087,709	•••		1,087,709		628,575		; •;•	628,575	1,716,284

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House. Endell Street, W.C. 2. 28th December, 1922.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.